The second second second second	tre Services - ; a - ,			
Date In 05/11/21	Job description . Date & Line Go	empleted	Done	by
Rel No NA/LIP21011297/13	SAS e-filing			
VeliNo Smm10144	E-mail (within Mass, ABC 2hrs)			
DOA 29/10/21 0135			-	
^	i-Motor W/O (Within OD 2hrs TP 4hrs)			
OD) TP / Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded			
	Assessment/Survey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp		P. 5400 - 10	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:)
TP Particulars: Veh No:	UNICNOWN INC ()/ Non-INC	()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel)	
Policy No: ()	Period: () Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by: (Date: Time.)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%.	F: 80-100%]		
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES () / NO ()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1	,000 () / \$2,000 ()			
General Remarks;-				
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's in	formation strictly Confidential & Strictly NO rafer of	repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu	rer URGENTLY.			
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoi	ce: YES () / NO () ; Towing Co. ()
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)	I- 1- 7		D 1	1
Remarks:- (1NC horline: 6788 6616)	Date&Time Cor	npterad	Done	by
1) Apply for Trans. art Allamanas ()	(Courtest Con (46		
	Courtesy Car ()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	() \$3000] ()	ist	mt (\$)	Amt (\$) Add Bill
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions	Invoice Preparation Checkl	ist	2000	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions NADIO439 aimant's Particulars:-	() \$3000] () Invoice Preparation Checkle	ist	2000	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions	Invoice Preparation Checkl 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120	2000	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions	() \$3000] () Invoice Preparation Checkl 1) AR : Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA : Damage Assessment (\$100); 3) TF : Towing Fee	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30	2000	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	Invoice Preparation Checkl 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resur-For claiming against INC Only (wef- 6) TR: Re-inspection	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30	2000	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	Invoice Preparation Checkl 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resur-For claiming against INC Only (wef 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey 8) NTUC Additional Services	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 10 Jan 2005) \$75	2000	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: intact No: imaged Portion:	Invoice Preparation Checkl 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resur-For claiming against INC Only (wef-6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 10 Jan 2005) \$75	2000	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	Invoice Preparation Checkl 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resur-For claiming against INC Only (wef 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey 8) NTUC Additional Services. OD:* *N6: Repair Co-ordination	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160	2000	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Laimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: Ontact No: Imaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Preparation Checkl 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurver Learning against INC Only (weffer the Control of Co	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25	2000	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions	Invoice Preparation Checkl 1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$100); 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (ResurFor claiming against INC Only (wef6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey 8) NTUC Additional Services. OD* *N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance *N6: Repair Co-ordination *N7: Fost Repair Inspection	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 on \$5	2000	

SN0921B50005 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 05/11/2021 14:37 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Roslinda Binte A. Wahab VERSION: 1 (05/11/2021 14:37 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability,

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 05/11/2021 14:37 (SGT) Date of Accident 29/10/2021 01:35 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident Gambas Ave, Singapore 757022 Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SMM1014G

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Yes

Name Of Registered Owner ROSET LIMOUSINE SERVICES PTE LTD

Company Reg No 2XXXXX722Z

Email Address khierthii@rosetlimo.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-68445225 Alternative Phone No (Office) +65-68445225

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Toyota Model ALTIS

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private hire accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

Yes your vehicle? Vehicle Category Private hire Transmission Auto 1598

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd

Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy

SD20V13100/VPZ/R02 Policy Number Cover Note Number

DRIVER

CC

JOHANDA BIN AMAD ALI Name of Driver NRIC No SXXXX179D

Accident report SN0921B50005

Date Of Birth Occupation Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender

Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number

Email Address Address Address complement

Postcode Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions

Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

PASSENGER 1

Name Gender

PASSENGER 2

Name Gender PASSENGER

15/04/1965

20/01/1983

38 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS

(Phone) +65-93866342

joeamadali@gmail.com

Collision - Head to Rear

BLK 211D PUNGGOL WALK

Outdoor

Male

#05-665

824211

No

No

Hirer

Clear

Dry

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

3

No

2

Male

PASSENGER Female

Traffic Police

(Phone) +65-65470000

10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865

(Fax) +65-65474900

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? Police Station Name Police Station Phone No Alt. Police Station Phone No. Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

No

Yes

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Reasons for not uploading a video of the accident

Was there any audio recorded?

Yes Yes

SD CARD WITH TP

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number UNKNOWN

Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category Private car

Name of Driver Contact Number Address Address complement Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage

Details of property damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

JOHANDA BIN AMAD ALI Name of injured person

Gender Male Phone No Address Address Complement Post Code

Approximate Age Years Old Fractured Injuries Sustained Injured person in which vehicle? SMM1014G

Were seat belts worn? Yes Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Yes

INJURED 2

Name of injured person PASSENGER

Gender Male Phone No Address Address Complement Post Code Approximate Age Years Old

Injuries Sustained SLIGHT Injured person in which vehicle? SMM1014G

Were seat belts worn? No

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

INJURED 3

Name of injured person PASSENGER Gender Female Phone No

Address Address Complement Post Code

Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained SLIGHT Injured person in which vehicle? SMM1014G

Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims,

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/ibw firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

SET UMOUS WESE

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

Sketch Plan

GAMBAS AUE

A:SMMIOIUMA

B:UNKNOWN

Describe Circumstances of the Accident	
Refer to police report 7/2021/102/2016	
The to prince to prince to	
A. Control of the con	

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel





1 of 3

Report No. T/20211102/2016

Police Station Of Origin:

Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

DEDODT	OF A	TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT

	ne Report M 021 10:32	lade:	Vide Report No.: L/20211029/0021	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	nt's Partici	ilars			
Name of	Informant: DA BIN AM/		Address: APT BLK 211D PUNGGOL W RIPPLES SINGAPORE 8242		
	/ ID No.: 0 / S17201	79D	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 93866342		
National	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:		
Sex: Age: Date of Birth:			Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Javanese			Language: Institution / School Name English		
Occupation: GRAB DRIVER			Driving Licence Information: Class: Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambulan	Drink ce Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 29/10/2021 01:30	Type of Location: T-Junction
Location: GAMBAS AV				Dood Speed Limits
Weather: Clear		load Surface: Try		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: Traffi		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Working		Traffic Volume: Moderate
Type of Collis				Anyone conveyed by ambulance: Yes

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
SMM1014G			COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 STANDARD (AUTO)	Grey		2

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2013

Report No. T/20211102/2016

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Name	JOHANDA BIN AMAD ALI			ID No		S1720179D
Related Vehicle	SMM1014G (Car)			Conta	ct No.	93866342
Hospital/Clinic	КТРН			Class Drivin Licen Expin	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	29/10/2021 Date Dis			charge	29/10)/2021
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	10	Degree o	f Injury	NIL	

Brief Details.

ON STATED DATE, TIME AND LOCATION

I WAS DRIVING ALONG GAMBAS AVENUE HEADING TOWARDS SEMBAWANG WHILE HAVING A PASSANGER IN MY CAR. AS I WAS DRIVING AHEAD OF ME THERE'S WAS A VEHICLE AT A STATIONARY POSITION BEFORE THE T-JUNCTION, WHILE I ON THE MOVE TO GET READY TO SLOW DOWN THE VEHICLE DUE TO THE TRAFFIC. I COULD NOT RECALLED AS MUCH OF THE ACCIDENTS BUT SO FAR AFTER THE COLLISION I LEFT UNCONCIOUS AND WAS CONVEYED BY THE AMBULANCE.

I WAS CONVEY TO KTPH ON THE SAME DAY I WAS DISCHARGE, A WEEL AFTER I MAKE MY TO TPHQ TO LODGE A POLICE REPORT ACCORDINGLY THAT'S ALL.

10 IN-CHARGE: SYARIFUDDIN





1.500

3 of 3

Report No. T/20211102/2016

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature of Officer Recording The Report TP / SC MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN ABDULLAH

Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable

Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Sgt 3 INTAN WULANDARI BUDDY SANTOSO Contact No.: 65476415

Authentication Stamp NP168 Signature Of Informant:

Date/Time: 02/11/2021 10:32

Classification Of Case:

P. N

SINGAPORE POLICE FURCE

Signatures

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

Date of accident	ACCIDENT DETAILS	(DD/MM/YY
Time of accident	1:35an	(HH:MM)
Exact location of accident	0 - 1 -	(TITT-IVITAL
Exact location of accident	Gambas arenne	V

	10.00	DETAILS OF	VEHICLE
Vehicle registration number	SMMIO	14 G	
Vehicle make and model	toyota	Attis	
Type of vehicle	Saloon Z	MPV 🗆 Bus 🗆	
Vehicle category	Private	Comm	ercial Motorcycle 🗆
Purpose of using at said time			
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes or Third part of	No 🗆	if no, please select: Reporting only □

INSURANCE INFORMATION						
Insurance company	LIBERTY	·	Bellevic College Co. College College			
Folicy number		4				
Type of policy	Comprehensive	Third party fire & theft	TP only			

包括多3年新省的社会 第	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER		
Name	ROSET LIMOUSINE SERVICES PTE LTD	Male 🗆	Female
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	200406722Z		Temate E
Contact	68445225 khierthii@rosetlimo.com		
Address	BLK 53 UBI AVENUE1 #03-47 PAYA UBI IN	DUSTRIAL PARK	S(408934)

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE (SKIP TO D.O.B)
Name	Johanda Bin Amad ali Male p Female o
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	de Flores
Contact	93866242
Address	BIK 2110 purggol walk #05-665 5(824211)
Email address	Joeannadali @gmail : com
Date of birth	4 15704 1965
Occupation	Indoor Outdoor Outdoor
Driving date pass	20/01/1983

	GENERAL	INFORMA	TIONO	F THE ACCID	ENT	AND DESCRIPTION		SENT RANGE
Was driver an employee of	Yes 🗆	Noø		THE ACCID	C-11 Marie	Edwards of	Contract of	
the insured's company?	1.00		of the d	river and ins	urod:	Hirer		
Accident captured by camera?	Yes	No 🗆	With -		ureu	(TO CY		
Weather condition	Clear p			Others:				
Road surface	Dry	Wet 🗆	, b _	Others.				
No of passenger	2	Wet D					/In al. rais ra	af d-1 1
							(inclusive	of driver)
	国际公司	DACC	ENGER	The latest the latest	n Washington	HIERONES	Let Verdand Land	September 1
Name	Gran				经济的原			美国主要
Gender	Male p	pa))(ha						
	Ividic G	remaie						
Control of the second of the second	SASSES IN	DACC	ENGER	0.000		STATE OF THE PARTY	66-18-45/12-1	0.50 m to 15 m
Name	Contract of the Contract of th	The state of the s	Stenger	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	EN SE	900 ONE		
Gender	Male 🗆	Female						
	IVIOIC D	remaie	<u></u>					
4. 大学者似于对于美国的人类的	SESSION DESIGN	DACC	ENGER	The second second	e de la companie de l	W. Series	Manual Abores	
Name		PASS	ENGER :	The state of the s		14.50	(2)	
Gender	Male 🗆	Famala		_/				
Gender	Iviale 🗆	Female						
West Committee of the Market State of the Committee of th	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON		-	Section Section	NATIONAL PROPERTY AND			
Name		PASS	ENGER 4		4.50			
Gender	Male 🗆	Famala	01100					
dender	iviale 🗆	Female	D					
	NO UNION DE COM		TO SERVICE AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF	NACONAL WAY				
	STATE OF THE PARTY	PASS	ENGER 5				+24	
Name								
Gender	Male 🗆	Female			Les Marie			
	SERVICE SERVI							
Marie Country Carlo Carl	ere de la compa	PASS	ENGER 6					West-Jon
Name							2 - 1	
Gender	Male 🗆	Female						
	AT A TOP OF THE PARTY OF							
en valuable de la la		OTHER IN	FORMAT	ION	15.74 E. II.			
Was anybody injured?	Yes	No 🗆						
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes	No 🗆						
# With the second the second second	DETAILS	OF POLIC	E STATI	ON ACTION				
Reported to police?	Yes 🗷	No 🗆	If yes,	olease state	which po	olice stati	on.	
Police station name								
				/		=>>1		
		WITI	NESS 1					
Name		2.55.500 - 111-777						
	- The Controlle							
		WITH	VESS 2	图 28 28 26				453
Name		/			ale miss		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF	COMPANY OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR

发生的人类似的类似的	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 1
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Section of the second section in the second	TUIDD DARTY VEHICLE S
Vehicle registration number	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Contact	
计学的基础设计的系统系统公共	
Notation Constitution Control	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3
Vehicle registration number Vehicle make model	
Name	
The state of the s	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number Contact	
Contact	
AND A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE	
经的证法 是2000年的概念。	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
LEGISTAL CLASSICAL COMPLETE CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
alek filozofia a Kantak (Amerika)	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
An advanced the second	
SECTION SECTION	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	

Contact

	INJURED PERSON 1
Name	Johanda Bin amad ali
Injuries sustained	finger fractured
Which vehicle person in?	SMM10144
Were seat belts worn?	Yes No D
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D No D

Name	Gvan passenger
Injuries sustained	Charles barrely alor
Which vehicle person in?	SMM1014G
Were seat belts worn?	Yes No D
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes No D

A PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T	INJURED PERSON 3
Name	Gray passenger
Injuries sustained	periotojei
Which vehicle person in?	SMMIDILG
Were seat belts worn?	Yes No D
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes o No o

West Commence of the last	INJURED PERSON 4
Name	
Injuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	/ .
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆 No 🗆

Name	INJURED PERSON 5
Injuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆 No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes No

Name	INJURED PERSON 6
Injuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes No





Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd

Registration no.199002791D 51 Club Street #03-00 Liberty House Singapore 069428 Tel: (65) 6221 8611 Fax: (65) 6225 6890 Website: http://www.libertyinsurance.com.sg

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate No	SD20V13100 /VPZ /R02
Form	MZ406C
Date Of Issue	20-OCT-2020
1.Index Mark and Registration No. of Vehicle:	SMM1014G
2.Chassis number of Vehicle:	MR053REH604596494
3.Name of Policyholder:	ROSET LIMOUSINE SERVICES PTE LTD
4.Effective date of Commencement of Insurance	01-NOV-2020 00:00 AM
for the purpose of the Act:	
5.Date of Expiry of Insurance:	31-OCT-2021 23:59 PM
6.Persons or Classes of Persons	

entitled to drive*:

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission or to whom the vehicle is hired,

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

7.Limitations as to use*:

A) Use for carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

B) Use for social, domestic, pleasure and business purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

C) Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward under Private Hire Vehicle (PHV) by the person to whom the vehicle is hired.

8. Policy does not cover:

A) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

B) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987.

> For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD Approved Insurers

> > Authorised Signature

For Information only:

COVERAGE:

Comprehensive, Unlimited Windscreen, Geographical Area - refer memorandum

SUM INSURED:

MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

EXCESS:

Refer Memorandum - Section I S\$2000, Refer Memorandum - Section II S\$2000, Windscreen

Excess S\$100

FINANCE COMPANY:

DBS BANK LTD

PRODUCER NAME:

NEWSTATE STENHOUSE (S) PTE LTD

PLSL/-/20-OCT-20

S1_CI_T1_T3_OE_Template2-Ver1.

20-OCT-20